
2.

1.

List all underlying hazardous constituents applicable to this waste at the point of generation.  Refer to 40 CFR 286.48 - Table UTS

XYES  --  (If "Yes" complete Question 2 below)

2a.
2b.

This waste meets the Universal Treatment Standards for all "underlying constituents" listed above.

initial

 

 

 
 

D-Code Characteristic Waste / TCLP (a blank box indicates N/A)
Ignitable liquids (f.p. <140 0F)

Ignitable Liquids
Oxidizers

Alkaline Liquids

D003

Acid Liquids
Other Corrosive Liquids

Reactive

 

 

X

Reactives

D002 Corrosive (pH <2 or >12.5)

NO  --  (If "No" complete Question 3 below)

D009

>1.0 mg/1D006

Pg. 2 of 2Generator Name Waste Name Profile #

 D001

 

>5.0 mg/1

D005 Barium

Other Reactives
D004 >5.0 mg/1

>100.0 mg/1

Actual Range Actual Range

Arsenic

Chromium

High TOC (>10%)NW
Low TOC (<10%) NWW

Reactive Sulfides

X

Compressed Gases

Water Reactives
Reactive Cyanides

 

Cadmium

 

D007
D008

Cadmium Batteries

>5.0 mg/1

High Mercury Organics (>260 mg / kg Total)
Low Mercury Inorganics (>260 mg / kg Total)
Incineration Residues
Low Mercury (<260 mg / kg Total)

>0.02 mg/1
>0.4 mg/1

D010
D011
D012
D013

>1.0 mg/1

Explosives

Lead
Lead Acid Batteries

>0.2 mg/1Mercury

If waste is D001 - D043 does it contain any of the underlying hazardous constituents listed in Table UTS 40 CFR 268.48?

>10.0 mg/1

Selenium
Silver
Endrin
Lindane
Methoxchlor

2, 4, 6-Trichlorophenol

>5.0 mg/1 Trichloroethylene
2, 4, 5-Trichlorophenol >400.0 mg/1

>2.0 mg/1
>0.2 mg/1

Nitrobenzene
Pentachlorophenol
Pyridine
Tetachloroethylene

Hexachlorobenzene
Hexachlorobutadiene
Hexachlorethane
Methyl ethyl ketone

Continuation from Column (1)

D019
D020
D021

D015
D016
D017
D018

D022
D023
D024
D025
D026
D027
D028
D029

D040
D041

D034
D035
D036
D037

1, 2-Dichloroethane
1, 1-Dichloroethylene

D038
D039

D030
D031
D032
D033

2, 4-Dinitrotoluene
Heptachlor (and it's epoxide)

>6.0 mg/1
>200.0 mg/1

D042
D043

Chloroform
o-Cresol
m-Cresol
p-Cresol
Cresol
1, 4-Dichlorobenzene

>200.0 mg/1
>7.5 mg/1

>0.008 mg/1

>0.5 mg/1
>10.0 mg/1
>1.0 mg/1
>0.5 mg/1
>0.5 mg/1

>0.03 mg/1
>100.0 mg/1

>0.7 mg/1
>0.5 mg/1

>0.5 mg/1
>3.0 mg/1

>200.0 mg/1
>2.0 mg/1

>5.0 mg/1

Carbon tetrachloride
Chlordane
Chlorobenzene

>100.0 mg/1

>0.5 mg/1
>0.7 mg/1

>0.13 mg/1

>0.13 mg/1

>200.0 mg/1
>200.0 mg/1

Toxaphene
2, 4-D
2, 4, 5-TP Silvex
Benzene

Vinyl ChlorideD014

Copper
Nickel
Thallium

Does not meet any aplicable standards
Treated to meet all applicable standards
Meets all applicable standards without treatment
Needs to be treated to meet certain treatment standards
No federally mandated treatment standards apply

(check one and complete questions)

Sulfides

x

TOC <1% >1%

Cyanide (Total)
Cyanide (Amendable)

Other Inorganic Constituents

Federal Land Disposal Restriction Standards:

Zinc

Actual / 
Range

<100 >100
0 <50 50-500 >500

Other Metals Other Organic Constituents (ppm)

If "Yes," material must be profiled on a confidential PCB waste profile

None
Actual /  
Range

Federal Land Disposal Restrictions & Underlying Hazardous Constituent Determination

Actual /  
Range

VOCs
*PCB

Yes No

ppm
>250
>30
>500

x This waste does not meet the Universal Treatment Standards for the "underlying constituents" listed above and must be treated before this waste can 
be land disposed.

*PCB regulated by 40 CFR part 761?

Laboratory analysis (attached)3. X Generator's knowledge of the wasteThe above information was determined by:

Benzene NESHAP Determination
Is waste generated by a chemical manufacturing plant, coke by product recovery plant, or a petroleum refinery? Yes X No

No

Infectious Waste Certification

Does this waste contain benzene subject to the control requirements of 40 CFR Part 61 Subpart FF (NESHAP)? Yes X

Signature:

If the waste is biological, I certify that it is not infectious

This information provided is true and correct and is based on analysis of a representative sample of the waste in accordance with EPA Guidelines Document 
SW-846 and EPA 60012-80018 or my thorough knowledge of the waste.

Title: Date:
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